Schiutzenrotte NRW MMXYV 1.
Kurzwaffe 25 Meter Prazision

1001 - Pistole bis 9 mm

Overall
Platz Name
1. Spenhoff, Dr. Philipp
2. Petersen, Sven
3. Lutzenkirchen, Gerhard
4. Rompf, Irina
5. Gobel, Sebastian
6. Lensing, Georg
7. Becker, Christoph
8. Wiedwald, Markus
9. Bergsen, Stefan
10. Muller, Ronald D.
11. Stratmann, Rene
12. Dammeyer, Marco
13. Strong, Michael
14. Jaske, Klaus
15. Frost, Benjamin

Gerber, Mathias
Rossbach, Helmut
Rossbach, llka Maria
Wesemann, Markus

1006 - Revolver bis .38
Overall

Platz

1.

O N ORWN

Name

Biermann, Sven
Mdller, Ronald D.
Gehrmann, Marco
Balzer, Carsten
Heberling, René
Scheibelhut, Lars
Pieper, Frank
Jaske, Klaus
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VM 2024 -Kurzwaffe-
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1010 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver .22/5,6 mm off. Vis.
Overall

Platz

=
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Name

Spenhoff, Dr. Philipp
Pfingsten, Maximilian
Gobel, Sebastian
Rompf, Irina

Petersen, Sven
Litzenkirchen, Gerhard
Adrion, Gotz

Strong, Michael
Bergsen, Stefan
Wesemann, Markus

Seite 1

Datum

Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,

|  25.04.2024, 10:33 Uhr
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April 2024
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April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
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Ergebnis
178
162
159
156
152
152
145
138
138
133
125
115
97
67
53
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
161
159
158
138
132
122
108

92

Ergebnis
177
176
174
169
167
153
150
139
134

n. a.
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1011 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver mind. .30/7,62 mm
Overall

Platz

=
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Name

Biermann, Sven
Lensing, Georg
Heberling, René
Pfingsten, Maximilian
Balzer, Carsten
Scheibelhut, Lars
Koster, Markus
Adrion, Go6tz

Neppe, Jan

Seite 2

Datum

Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,
Mittwoch,

|  25.04.2024, 10:33 Uhr
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Ergebnis
172
169
167
162
154
153
151
114

47
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